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Men / 9 / 14 older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Riley Loos952
Technique

4.600 4.600 4.2004.6004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.900 9.3009.3009.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.800 14.10013.900 13.50013.500 82.900
Place: 3 1T 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Williams938
Liberty

4.600 4.100 3.7004.3003.7005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.950 9.2508.2008.1009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 11.800 13.95012.500 12.95013.050 78.900
Place: 1 6T 2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Will Lavanakul961
West Coast

3.000 3.600 3.9003.8005.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.150 8.5508.0008.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.800 11.55011.800 12.45012.750 75.550
Place: 6 1T 6 10 6T 3 3 

3 

Dimitri Gordillo Castallanos934
International

3.800 4.300 3.2003.9003.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 8.7507.4507.6509.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 11.550 13.15011.350 11.95013.000 75.150
Place: 2 8 7 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Yassin Tantawy936
Liberty

2.800 3.800 3.2004.1004.1004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.800 9.0508.3508.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.100 11.85012.450 12.25011.600 73.650
Place: 4 4 3 8 10 4 5 

5 

Brandon Garcia901
Accel

3.600 3.900 3.1004.0004.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.950 8.8507.9506.6508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 10.850 12.65011.950 11.95012.850 73.550
Place: 5 9T 5 4* 5 5T 6 

6 

Tyler Cerezo950
Technique

3.600 4.000 3.0002.5004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.750 7.9008.6507.7009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.800 12.65011.150 10.90012.750 72.300
Place: 7 6T 9 4* 6T 11 7 

7 

Sawyer Giampa946
Stanford

3.000 3.800 3.2002.5003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.950 8.0508.7507.1508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.850 12.15011.250 11.25012.750 70.700
Place: 10 9T 8 7 6T 9T 8 

8 

Jonas Ilao902
Accel

2.200 4.000 2.8003.8003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 8.8006.0006.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 10.800 11.6009.800 11.60013.200 69.950
Place: 9 11 11 9 2 7 9 

9 

Sean O'Connell941
Ohana

2.800 3.800 3.1002.3003.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.400 8.1507.9508.1508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.950 12.20010.250 11.25011.200 69.850
Place: 8 5 10 6 12 9T 10 

10 
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Griffin Kennedy919
Demaray's

2.800 3.800 2.1002.4003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.050 6.7507.3006.0007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.700 10.8509.700 8.85011.850 61.950
Place: 11 12 12 11 9 12 11 

11 

Kyle Burriss913
CSC - Race

0.000 3.600 3.1003.5004.3000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.700 8.2008.6507.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.150 0.00012.150 11.30011.300 46.900
Place: 12 3 4 12 11 8 12 

12 
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